
Rosters for January to March 2024

Day Date Event Director Scorer
Sat 6 Jan Chris Chris
Mon 8 Jan David Chris
Sat 13 Jan Lee Pat
Mon 15 Jan Nationwide Pairs Chris David
Sat 20 Jan Alison Chris
Mon 22 Jan Steve Tony
Sat 27 Jan Simon Pat
Mon 29 Jan State Mixed Pairs Qualifying David Chris
Sat 3 Feb Chris Chris
Mon 5 Feb Monday Championship Chris David
Sat 10 Feb Lee Pat
Mon 12 Feb State Mixed Pairs Qualifying Tony Steve
Sat 17 Feb Alison Chris
Mon 19 Feb David Chris
Sat 24 Feb Simon Pat
Mon 26 Feb Chris David
Sat 2 Mar Monday Championship Chris Chris
Mon 4 Mar Steve Tony
Sat 9 Mar Lee Pat
Mon 11 Mar David Chris
Sat 16 Mar Nationwide Pairs Alison Chris
Mon 18 Mar Chris David
Sat 23 Mar Simon Pat
Mon 25 Mar Tony Steve
Sat 30 Mar Chris Chris

If you are scheduled to direct or score for a session but are unavailable, 
please arrange a replacement. 

All Wednesday evening sessions will be directed 
and scored by Steve Brabyn and Tony Lye.


